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$290.00 DOWN '.

Finish Your! OwnI

'Mi
V1M7253 UNION-- , STREET, j wACROSS PROM mARiOM SQIMSRI

BONUS BARGAINS
1 !

1949 HUDSON T 4-D00-
R SDN

Beautiful ' glistening Hawaiian
seat covers and white sidewall
wholesale price with only I

THESE WILIi PASS THE SAFETY
TEST WITH FLYING I COLORS.
EVERY ONE OF THESE USED
CARS HAS THE QUALITY, VALUE
AND LOW PRICE THAT CHARAC-
TERIZE ALL OUR !'

"SAFE BUY USED! CARS"
3 I i

1948 CHEVROLET STYLEMASTER ...... .$549
SPARKLING BLACK SEDAN, WITH CLEAN, WELL-KEP- T

INTERIOR. OTHER EXTRAS.

1946 CHEVROLET 1 SEDAN

$230 Down

'51 KAISER

sedan, 2-t- green fin-

ish with matching seat covers.
R&H, OD, premium tires.

$333Dn. $44.50Mnth.

'49 PLYMOUTH
4-d- sedan with seat covers,
radio, heater, very clean thru- -

out It's, an excellent buy at "I

A SHARP TUDOR WITH RADIO, HEATER, BACK-
UP LIGHTS, AND CLEAN.

1948 PLYMOUTH J. ......... i $395
VERY SHARP CLUB, COUPE WITH RADIO AND
HEATER.

1947 PLYMOUTH CLUB
HERE'S AN EXCELLENT PLYMOUTH BUY IN
EXCEPTIONAL MECHANICAL CONDITION WITH
MANY EXTRAS. thpOtUUli. $03.uuivmui.M00Uii. OH.uumiiui.

f ,
WE HAVE A LARGE!

1947 FORD SEDAN ..I
IT'S VERY CLEAN WITH

1946 FORD COUPE . JAUTOS, INCLUDING 1C0UPES, CLUBS AND
SEDANS. MAKE AND IT'S A REAL BUY WITH LOTS OF MILEAGE.

CAPPS
i

USED CARS

WARNER

OTOR CO.
253

Union

SEE JIM SEE"

I

DODGE SEDAN $1295
Meadowbrook. one local owner,
27,371 miles, gyromatic drive.

51 BUICK RIVIERA SEDAN $1795
Roadmaster, radio, heater. EZI
glass .seat covers, one owner, pur
chased new from us, service rec-
ord.

LOW PRICE

GOOD TRANSPORTATION

'49 Mercury Club Coupe .$895
48 Pontlac Sedan Hyd. 795

'48 Chevrolet Sedan - HI48 Plymouth Club Cpe
Buick Super Sedan Z 595
Nash sedan 5S5

46 Nash Sedan 395
'47 Kaiser Sedan 295
'42 Chev. Club Coupe 295
41 buick sedan 295

"38 Ford Sedan 125
'38 Buick Coupe 65

OTTO J.

WILSON
COMPANY

Oregon's Number One Dealer
Commercial at Center Ph.

T Real Estate

NELSON
BUY A HOME IN

PERFECT CONDITION
Neat 2 bedroom home with hdwd.

floors, insulated, oil floor furnace.
Lot 60x120, apprx. 7 yrs. old. Ga
rage, close to bus ana school. Fnce
$6950. Will trace for income prop
erty .Mrs. Wootten, slw.

ECONOMY BUY
Price $5250 $50 per mo.

This completely redecorated 2 bdrm.
home can be yours with a small
down payment, i Near school and
but. Paved street, in city limits. AL
Watts, slm,

REDUCED $2900
3 Bdrms. Ranch Deluxe

Owners leaving city. Beautiful home
with large living room (24x30). 3
good size bedrooms. 2 baths fin
ished in attractive tile. Unusual
kitchen with tiled breakfast bar.
Nice utility with buut-m- s. 2 car
garage, outdoor fplace on large
potio. 7 walnut trees good for shade
ana income, race sia.wu.

, Nelson & Nelson
Specializing Realtor -

702 N. High Ph.
s HELP YOURSELF

14 ACRE Large 2-- partly re
modeled, all materials on hand to
complete. Plenty of land, some
berries, room for chickens. Close
in location just south of Ratcliff
Dr. LOW - LOW DOWN payment.
only $6750.

RE SHARP
NICE only 3 rs. old.

Hwd. firs., paved st. This dandy
700-s- q ft. home in city, only $7350.
Low down pit. aoumeasi loca
tion, i

NORTH
CLOSE TO HIGHLAND SCHOOL.

Real good location on paved St.,
fenced yard. 2 bdrms., nwa. iirs..
can be moved into immediately, it
you want a good home for low
down payment, this is it. Only
$7750 total.

MR. MECHANIC
A REAL LIVE GOING BUSI

mrcc in rvrH irxatinn at Wmvi. I

burn. On highway. Has AAA con- -
tract, complete equipment for ga- -
raee. service sta. Approx acre.
Dwelling house. Excellent poten
tial. The works for only $18,500,
,a down.

SUMMERS, REALTOR
1723 State St. i Ph.

ROY! TODD
Real Estate

ENGLEWOOD
You will love the floor plan. Love

ly living room with fireplace, uin.
rm. convenient to liv. rm. and kit
2 bdrms. down with bath bet One
bdrm. up with large hallway. Full

'00 Real Estate HOME Of "SAFETY BUY'? USED

545 CENTER PH. 3 -

THURMAN ZEITLER

BILL COGSWELL

HIGH (LIVING
i

YUP! High qn a hill with a

gorgeous viewj A spacious home
with 2 good bedrooms, wall-to-wa- ll

carpeting; .'full dining room,

kitchen with dishwasher AND

A HUGE gorgeously finished
basement! Juit listed at $17,500.

And IT'S HOt'.! Call Ted Mor- -
I

rison day or night on this onel
3 !

.tat. J.

LEE OHMART

MORE FOR Y0UR MONEY
3 large bedroom in East Salem with

East front, birch kitchen, immi poss. Call Ralph Maddy for app.

s
A

P1 !

E!!:

$399

COUPE $459

$489
VERY f GOOD RUBBER.

I.... $299

CARS

3012

851 Auto Parts dRepcdn
GET yourself a real buy now in a

convertible. ueauuiui 1947 buick
convertible, gleaming Jet black fin-
ish, electric windows, radio, heat-
er, turn signals, motor recently

It's a buy for only IMS.
Phone

854 Trucks, Trailers For Sals
FOR SALE or trade for picku- p-

Good fb Ford truck, uooa tires.
3860,ii Center St. Ph.

1940 CHEV. truck. 15 ft steel bed.
Good motor, excellent tires. $250.
PhQhe or

862 House. Trailer
27 1952 modern aluminum house

trailer with or without 8 x14' cab-a- na

P.O. Box 724. Salem.
D7 CAT for hire. Phone Wil

liam Phillips. 3360 Abrams.
For the best in Trailer homes, new

or used. With terms available. See
JAYHAWK TRAILER SALES

I 2840 Portland Road

TRAILER SHOPPERS
Try Lana Lane Trailer Plaza

$ 1940 Lana Ave.

864 j Heavy Equipment

D7 C!AT tor hire. PhoneS-844- 8. Wil-

liam Phillips. 3380 Abrams.

Journal

FHONZ l-- W .

ads received after 2:00 P m. may
be placed f in the "Too Late To
Classify" column for the following
morning.

The Sta tesman-- J ournal Newspapers
reserves the right to reject ques-
tionable advertising. It further re-ser-

the right to place all adver
tising under tne proper ciassinca- -
Uott. I

the Statesman-Journ- al Newspaper!
assumes no financial retponsibuits
for' errors which- - may appear in

published la its columns
and in cases where this paper as at
fault will.; reprint that part of an
advertisement in which the typo-
graphical mistake occurs.

A "Blind" Ad an ad containing e
Statesman-Journ- al Newspapers boa
number for an address la tor the
protection of the .advertisers an4
must therefore be answered by lew
tec. The Statesman-Journ- al News-
papers are not at liberty, to divulge
information si to the Identity of en
advertiser usln "Blind" ad.

CO

Kcw - home with unfin-
ished interior. The pliimbinf, wir-
ing and exterior of this home is
completed, including electric water
heater, double sink, and all elec-
trical and plumbing fixtures. Liv-
able as is. move in now and finish
the walls.- - floors and trim as you
can. (47.00 per month jj.

t Bedrooms on one floor. Abasement,
forced air heat, -- firplace. garage,
very close in. also small study and

, dining room. This is not a new
home, but it is very well kept and
In a very food location. Trade
your small home as a down pay- - 1

- Bent. TuU price $10,900.00.

3 BEDROOMS
HEW home containing ? 3 ? bedrooms,

fireplace, forced air heat, attached
garage, utility room, located close
to school, on a paved street with
sidewalks, all assessments paid:
ever 1000 square feet of floor
pace. Full price only, $10,700; FHA

terms. V J

AKn $onti

ii3 PH0NE:U;4454

REALTOR

1955 Fairgrounds Rd.

Eve. Phones: 24 j Or

$4,650
Keith Brown Lumber Yard

Small mod. one BR home. Only 2
yr. old. Well built and attractive.
$30 mo. like rent.

$6950 1

The buy of the year. 1075 sq. ft..
15x18 ft. liv. Rm 2 Ige BR., din.
rm, plastered, wwi carpet. Only
4 yr. old. Small cbri lot.

BURT RICHA
REALTOR

$79 N. High St. t I Off:
Salesman: Mr. Conklth Jevcs:

CANDALARIA
$14,500. The "taxes in this choice

dist. may seem a litUe high, but
the fuel bill is the lowest we have
eve- - heard of for heating this
home! The home has! a fine view!
of the snowcapped rrftn peaks, is
in a real pretty lgeiOt; there is a
finished basmt. with S'i bath and
an extra bdrm. or den. The main
floor has 2 bdrms., 10x14 dining
rm. and a real handy kitchen. See
it today. Ph. i

Ed Luckinbeal,! Realtor
433 N. High Eve. -

WILL TAKE $75 on equity of 2- -
bedrm home $2,800, balance or take
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
estate makes this a good buy.

MINIATURE FARM
acres with home. Ev-
erything goes, tractor, 90 laying
hens, milk goat, all household fur-
nishings. Even canned fruit. 3
acres of new berries, assorted fruit
and nuts. Good barn. About 3
miles north of town on paved
street. Outstanding buy at $9,500.00.

$300 DOWN
Buys a chicken ranch with $

home. The home needs some
finish work. Extra large poultry
house for several thousand birds. In
Half acre of land. Easy monthly
payments.

201 South High Street. Phone
Phone evenings & Sunday

HOMESEEKERS AGENCY
SPECIALS

Silverton, Oregon

3 rooms and bath, cement foun-
dation, wired for range, electric
water heater, garage and fruit
room. Good-size- d lot. electric dish
washer and garbage disposal unit.
Furnished, nice location. Ideal for
couple $2600

Nearly new and bath
cement foundation, utility and ga-
rage. About 'a "acre on highway,
close in. A very good value .. $5100

- Roomy house in good
condition, all on one floor on
beautiful large lot. Patio, outdoor
fireplace, summer kitchen, etc. A
nice property $6a00. Terms

One acre on highway, edge of
city. 5 rooms and bath, wired for
range, electric water heater, etc.
Very good soil $3800. Easy terms

2 acres, close in, goo dsoil. 5
rooms and bath, cement founda-
tion, wired for range. Electric
water heater. Double garage,
chicken house $3930. Terms

17 acres, about 'i cultivated,
good valley soil. Lots of fruit,
about 1 acre cane berries, 5 rms.
& bath, wired for range, electric
water heater. Barn, chicken house,
double garage, yr. stream . .. $6650

12 acres, between Silverton and
Salem, about 8 acres cultivated.
Drilled well, good soil, family
fruit. 5 rms. and bath and utility,
wired for range, electric water
heater, cement foundation. Ga-

rage and shop. 30 x34'; other
buildings. Will trade for house in
or near Salem $10,550

20 acres, all cultivated, Wil-
lamette valley soil, very good

modern home, all one
floor, a good house with all con-
veniences. New barn and a good
one. Double earage. Irrigation
well. Paved road $14,500

78 acres, 'j cultivated. 6 rooms
and bath, wired for range, elec
tric water heater, double garage.
barn. etc. Good-size- d yr. stream,
irrigation rights and equipment.
Irrigated pasture. On paved road.
Valley soil - $16,000. Terms

117 acres, 90 cultivated. 2 strong
springs, 7 rms. & bath house,
wired for range. Also smaller
plastered house. A very ed

dairy barn 45' x 85' with
two built-i- n silos. A very large
hay storage. Large stone fruit
house. Potato storage. Granary.
Machine shed. etc. This is a won-
derful value $18,000

We have other listings
Call or write for our catalogue.

Before you buy. rent or sell, con
tact

THE HOMESEEKERS
AGENCY

SILVERTON, OREGON ;

80S Houses For Sale
CANDALARIA

LEAVING CITY. MUST SELL!
Attr. 3 bedroom house Near school.

store, and bus. Beautiful hardwood
floors. Spacious Formica kitchen,
dishwasher and nook. Dining room,
living room, 2 beautiful fireplaces,
finished daylight basement. 70x120
lot. Call

EAST ENGLEWOOD DIST.'
3 bedrooms, 2 very nice bath-

rooms. L. rm.. fireplace. D. rm..
convenient kitchen with eating
space, oil FA furn. Ownr says sell
at appraisal. $16,600.

North, near St. Vincent " school.
2 bdrms.. L. rm., fireplace, base-
ment, oil FA furnace, large lot
$8950. Term?.

JOHN J. DANN, REALTOR
415 N. High Phone

REDUCED TO SELL ',

4 bdrms.. 2 baths. Falrmount
Dist. G.L loan, corner lot.

810 Farms. Acreage For Sale

North Marion County
Farms

PRIDE OF THE VALLEY I This 46
Ac GRADE A. DAIRY, centrally
loc N. of Salem, mostly in Ladino
8c grass, eqpt with latest machin-
ery 8c lrrig syst. 34 head 1st class
Dairy herd grosses approx $900 per
mo. Good mod home, NEW 6 unit
milking narlor. Ige loafing barn
New 200 ton silo. EVERYTHING
roes at $39,500. Good terms.

IRRIGATED DAIRY FARM. 27 Ae
Wil. loam. pavd. dr.. EAST of
Woodburn. Ladino pasture and most
crops in. Better type moo. Dorm
home, furnace heat Milking par
lor-loafi-ng shed type barn. Silo,
other good bldgs. Incls. late tractor
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

bedrooms, extra race living rm.. wonderful fireplace, dining rm., patio,
trees, oil furnace, utility rm., tedwood siding, brick flower planter. Only
$14500 FOR THIS HOME OF HOMES Will trade for larger home. SEE
Mrs. OGLESBEE. Slw.. Eve. Ph.

FUTURE HAPPINESS

ti wrr.T.vs station wagon. Heater,
O D. 3770 Monroe Ave. Ph.

51 DE LUXE Che. One own
er, best ot care, siu'a.
son. 164 S. Com'l. St.

PRIVATE PARTY has ;'M Stude.
Com. COUPe. ne paiuw
dir. signals, w.s.w.. o.dr.. Discount
$400 from sale price, i Driven 2

wks. Will accept trade. Ph.
1953 PLYMOUTH cranorou i-- m.

R&H. O.D., groun a "T.Take trade. Prefer clean 50 to 32
Plymouth. Pn. jaiem

50 FORD 2-- R&H. 2.oou rniies.
Used as zna car, ito.

i946 FORD coupe, three window.
hydraulic brakes, rn.
Woodburn

1941 CHEV. rao o.
good condition. o

Rd.
I&41 MERCURY, good motor, radio,

heater and P "8"", ""ST,a
hlv priced. Call

P.M. 3-- tl.

39 Chevrolet ; runs
reasonable, liua

Call 2-24-
41

for l

Pulling Pwer

WILL BE ASSURED IN THIS NEW 2
fireplaces, real nice living rm. dining
porch, natural birch wood kitchen
oil" piped furnace, large sloping lot,
This one only costs $12,950 with best
Dist. See Ben Colbath Realtor.

EVIY
WHEN YOU COME HOME THIS-I-

room RANCH TYPE home on a large corner lot. 24 ft. living rm. with
cheery fireplace. 11x18 dinln$ rm.. kitchen and nook. Wall to wall car basement. Large gar. Well-shru- b-

i ,
EQUITY in 1950 Nash wtmu ed

lot 50 x 100. $11,750. Door, Really nice. Call after 3pets, mere is 1640 sq. it. nr.-- space and xne price is only si3.soo. COM-
PARE THIS WITH ANYTHING ON THE MARKET. Ask for "KIG"
JUGGINS, Sim. Eve. Ph.

FREE
COSTS NOTHING TO SEE this three

light basement, forced air oiL heat. NEARING COMPLETION. ONLY
112.900. STATE GX. Federal GX or FHA terms on this one. SEE "KIG"

KIGGINS, Sim. Eve. Ph.
- EYE APPEAL

IN THIS NEW BUNGALOW HOME
(living rm.. dining rm., bath with tub and shower. Just completed and
ready for some lucky buyers to move into for only $300 down balance
$57.50 per month. TOTAL PRICE $5650. The lot is 60x120 and located
pionneasi. out otn lulca i n, neauor.

FARMS & ACREAGES
NO BUM STEER Statesman!ON THIS 118 acres for only 810.500

Almost new two bedroom home with attached garage. 55 A. in cult,
(more could be). This is oh Highway and not in the Hills. 3la miles
from county seat. SEX T. T. ANDERSON, farm agent Evt. Ph.

LANCASTER DRIVE Newspapers
This choice acre with all kinds fruit

Pr $8500 or trade for Salem
agent Eve, Ph. I

I ' 8

LOOK, 73 ACRES (EAST)
SIDES (GOOD SUBDIVISION WITH VTEW1.IroAD ON TWO 53! acres cult

CONTRACTORS TAKEi
NOTICE

This is a real buy. A lovely 3 bdrm
home. 71, acres all in cherries
which would Day for place in
short while. Also could be sub
divided into beautiful view lots.
An exceptional view to W. N, and
E. Owners i transferred 10 yam,
and will sacrifice for $11,500.

SANTA CLAUS HASNT
LEFT YET

Clean 2 bdrm-- , liv. rm.. din. rm, kit
with eating space, aui. ou neat.
Before you buy look this one over.
Only $7,000. i

ROY TODD
REALTOR

2319 State St. Office phone:
Evenings call: Vandervort

Simpson Kuca s-- xm- -
inger

812 Exchcm3 Bed Estcrl

FRUITLAND 5.78 acres. kemau
house, large garage, pump
some nuts and misc. Sell or trade
far house end acreage
outside ctiy lmits. Write Box 230
Statesman-Journ- al Co.

I f Unit Apt. ; house, close in, & fur
niahed. take home in trade.

balance monthly on cute
TBd. Rm, Home, south.

JOE NOONCHESTER
i Real Estate

1393 N. Cottage; Day or Eve.

818 Wanted. Real Estot
I s. o. s. ' '

Colbath stock of good house list-
ings nearly on sold out Call, write
or wire Colbath. Land Co. if you

WANTED , to teas with option
buy modem bom
dty. Phone 23690. f

2 bdrm. home, basmt-- . tractor and
(WILL TAKE SALEM HOME IN
agent Eve. Ph. j

FROM HERE
la long time, but we think this home was built to last forever. Sturdy.

mi.iuv noma, new ana in snrsx
dining room, work saving kitchen, two excellent bedrooms, lovely bath,
natural birch finish, oil furnaoe, hardwood floors, breezeway to a big
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